
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
CITIMORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2016/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611150004
20370

11/15/2016
12:19:14 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES KYZAR
ROBERT S

Instr
#:20030723000
468820

201611080004
12160

11/08/2016
10:29:44 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
REBECCA J

Legacy #:1997-
2869 Instr
#:19970128000
028691

Other:SEE
INST

201611140004
17620

11/14/2016
09:17:28 AM

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 57 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


