Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CITIMORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2016/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611150004 20370	11/15/2016 12:19:14 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KYZAR ROBERT S					Instr #:20030723000 468820	
201611080004 12160	11/08/2016 10:29:44 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER REBECCA J					Legacy #:1997- 2869 Instr #:19970128000 028691	Other:SEE INST
201611140004 17620	11/14/2016 09:17:28 AM	CITIMORTGAG E INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			7	57		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION